Ribbon Mixer
The Ribbon Mixer is ideal for blending powder & granular
ingredients of similar Size, Shape & Density
Bradwood Packaging Offers Complete Bulk Materials Handling, Filling, Packaging & Weighing Solutions
Ribbon Mixer
1
Ribbon Mixer
Ribbon Mixer Working Principle

Australian Weighing Equipment  Bradwood Packaging  Rite-Weigh Scales
Sydney +61 2 8717 3333  Melbourne +61 3 9330 1011   Brisbane +61 7 3423 1388
BRADWOOD PACKAGING
Bradwood Packaging Offers Complete Bulk Materials Handling, Filling, Packaging & Weighing Solutions
Applications of Ribbon Mixer
Ribbon Mixer Specification
Model Total Vlume
(M3)
Loads Coefficient Motor Power
(KW)
Size
(mm)
Main Shaft Speed
(rpm
ARM-0.1 0.1 0.4-0.6 3 1410×810×759 101
ARM-0.3 0.3 0.4-0.6 4 1830×910×860 56
ARM-0.5 0.5 0.4-0.6 7.5 2050×1100×1060 52
ARM-1 1 0.4-0.6 11 2580×1250×1310 43
ARM-1.5 1.5 0.4-0.6 11 2780×1310×1440 38
ARM-2 2 0.4-0.6 15 3050×1460×1530 35
ARM-3 3 0.4-0.6 18.5 3420×1610×1710 30
ARM-4 4 0.4-0.6 22 3730×1720×1830 27
ARM-5 5 0.4-0.6 22 3930×1770×1930 23
ARM-6 6 0.4-0.6 30 4210×1920×2100 23
ARM-8 8 0.4-0.6 37 4570×2080×2260 21
ARM-10 10 0.4-0.6 45 5110×2120×2610 19
ARM-12 12 0.4-0.6 45 5420×2250×2710 17
ARM-15 15 0.4-0.6 55 5740×2390×2830 17
  Chemical
 Pharmaceuticals
 Food
 Pesticide